
CONTACT US

Shop 4, 6 Shoreline Drive Howrah
7018
0426893743
Shorelinemeats@gmail.com
www.shorelinemeats.com.au

STORE HOURS

Open daily | 8AM-6 PM
Weekends  | 8AM- 5PM 

SHORELINE MEATS 

Shop Quality
Tasmanian Meat
this Xmas at a
Great Price 

 Christmas
Orders 
2023@shorelinemeatshowrah



Shoreline Meats are offering thier own traditional
smoked hams this year. Carefully selected legs
of pork are sent to our trusted processor to be

smoked to produce a magnificent ham at a great
price!   

SHORELINE’S OWN LEGS OF HAM
TRADITIONALLY SMOKED 
SCOTTSDALE LEGS OF HAM
CYGNET BUTCHER LEG HAM 

TURDUCKEN 

WHOLE FREE RANGE TURKEYS 
WHOLE BONED AND SEASONED
TURKEY WITH CRANBERRY

BONED AND ROLLED CHICKEN WITH  
HOMEMADE SEASONING 

FREE RANGE ROASTING CHICKEN No
16
BUTTERFLIED or BONELESS CHICKEN

Product List 
LEGS OF PORK
PORCHETTA/BONED ROLLED
LOINS (PLAIN OR SEASONED)
BONED ROLLED LEGS OF PORK 
ROLLED PICKLED PORK
BONELESS PORK SHOULDER

ADD EXTRA CRACKLING

PORK

16.99 kg
23.99 kg

17.99 kg
17.99 kg
20.99 kg

13.99 kg

15.99 each

16.99 each

19.99 kg

18.99 kg

21.99 kg
19.99 kg
 

18.99kg

64.00 each

150.00 each

BLADE ROAST

KING ISLAND SCOTCH ROAST
KING ISLAND RIB EYE ROAST
KING ISLAND SIRLOIN ROAST
RUMP ROAST

LAMB

LEGS OF LAMB
BONED AND ROLLED LEG (PLAIN
OR SEASONED)
EASY CARVE LEG 
BONED ROLLED SHOULDER
BONE-IN LAMB SHOULDER
BONELESS LAMB SHOULDER
RACK OF LAMB 

16.99 kg
24.99 kg

25.99 kg
25.99 kg
19.99 kg
25.99 kg
44.99 kg59.99 kg

49.99 kg
44.99 kg
31.99 kg
19.99 kg



This year Shoreline Meats are offering Free-
range Tasmanian  Chickens and Turkeys,

Scottsdale Pork Hams, Shoreline’s Own Ham,
Cygnet Hams, King Island Beef and Cressy

Lambs. Everything is prepared on site, fresh and
made with love. 

Xmas Packs 
CHRISTMAS PACK NO.1

4-5 KG C.OB HAM 
2KG OF PICKLED PORK 
1 BONED AND ROLLED TURKEY 
2 ROASTING CHICKENS 
3 KG BONED AND ROLLED PORK LOIN 

 

CHRISTMAS  BUDGET PACK

1 HALF LEG OF HAM
2KG BONELESS PORK LEG
1 ROASTING CHICKEN
2KG LEG OF LAMB
1 KG SAUSAGES 

CHRISTMAS PACK NO. 2 

9-10 KG C.OB HAM 
2.5KG BONE IN LAMB LEG 
4KG BONELESS PORK LEG 
1 BONED AND ROLLED TURKEY 
2 BONED AND ROLLED CHICKENS 

NEW YEARS PACK

1KG SLICED RUMP
1 KG PORK LOIN CHOPS
2KG THIN BEEF SAUSAGES 
10 BEEF BURGERS
10 LAMB BURGERS
2KG CHICKEN BOCCONCINI
2 KG OF BBQ LAMB CHOPS  
 

$135

$385
$250

$180


